Intervencion

Ref: 04-15 al 05-25
05-26 al 06-10
06-11 al 07-11

Ref: 04-15 al 05-25
05-26 al 06-10
06-11 al 07-11

Ref: 04-15 al 05-25
05-26 al 06-10
06-11 al 07-11

Variable
CH10123
CH10123
CH10123
RestoCH
RestoCH
RestoCH
RestoMont
RestoMont
RestoMont

Coeficiente

104.41

16.52

-40

254.61

14.83

30.45

968.88

47.31

105.48

0
0.1521

0.5213

0.1051

0.5177
0.0764

100
15.8
-38.3
100
5.8
12
100
4.9
10.9



